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              Sunlord SDWL1005C82NJSTF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Sunlord
                

 Package
 0402

 Description
 
                140mA 82nH ±5% 1.9Ω 0402  Inductors (SMD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  10000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0546
                      	$ 0.55
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0448
                      	$ 4.48
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.0399
                      	$ 11.97
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0362
                      	$ 36.20
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0331
                      	$ 165.50
	
                      10000+
                    	 
                        $0.0316
                      	$ 316.00



 
              In Stock: 9950
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  